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CraTtyc:
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Mpouecop yecTtoTa:
MameT obemMm:
MameT THMN:

HDD obGewmM:

HDD pa3mep:

HDD cTtaHpapT:

ONTUYHO YCTPOMUCTBO:

KyTusa supn;:

Oon. uudo:

ApT. Ne 80086353

Dell

Precision T1500
Grade A

Intel Core i7

860 2800MHz 8MB
4096MB

DDR3

500GB

3.5"

SATA

DVD-RW
MiniTower

NVIDIA Quadro FX380 256MB PCI-E 2xDVI



